NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (ADS-203.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUIL.% | CECR | CEGRP | CGPA complete
program
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B),
1 | 372401 21070030 |KALOO ANIKET ASHISH AIDS2362(C+). EL2371(B+). ME2392(C4), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 168.75 7.67 69.20
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(B+),
2 | 372402 21070044 |DURBULE SHIVAM VIJAY AIDS2367(B). ME2384(B+), GE2371(B4), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 167.25 7.60 68.52
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(C),
3 | 372403 21070079 |SHARMA ASHISH VINEET AIDS2367(B), GE2365(B). ET2397(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 159.00 7.23 64.77
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(D), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(B+),
4 | 372404 21070082 |SATPUTE PARVANI RAJENDRA AIDS2362(B), GE2365(C+). CV2381(D). AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 145.50 6.61 58.64
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(F), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B+),
5 | 372405 21070083 |KORE SAYALI ZAMESHWAR AIDS2367(B+). GE2365(B+), EL2381(A), AlDS2357(B+) FAIL 22 19 155.25 7.06 63.07
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(D), AIDS2356(B),
6 | 372406 21070116 |RAUT UJWAL PRADEEP AIDS2362(C4). ET2392(B). EE2391(B+), AIDS2357(B') PASS 22 22 170.00 7.73 69.77
AIDS2351(C), AIDS2352(D), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(C), AIDS2356(B+),
7 | 372407 21070117  |DIXIT CHINMAY MILIND AIDS2367(B). EE2383(C), EE2391(C+), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 144.75 6.58 58.30
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(A), AIDS2355(A+), AIDS2356(A+),
8 | 372408 21070125 |SHINDE SHANTANU NARESH AIDS2367( At), EL2373(A), EE2393( A+), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 205.25 9.33 85.80
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(A), AIDS2356(B),
9 | 372409 21070139 |PUSADKAR VAISHNAV VINOD AIDS2362(B+), CV2371(B+). GE2371(B), AIDS2357(A+) PASS 22 22 179.50 8.16 74.09
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(A),
10 | 372410 21070239 |TOGARWAR VIVEK SUBHASH AIDS2367(B), GE2365(C+), CV2381(B+). AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 162.75 7.40 66.48
Vertical Sum 220 217 1658.00 75.37 678.70
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature

TC Chairman

TC Member 1
TC Member 2

RRMC Chairman

Member 1
Member 2

Scrutinizer 1

Scrutinizer 2

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, 1=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

AIDS2351 - Management Studies (3.0)
AIDS2355 - Machine Learning Lab (1.0)

ME2384 - OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)

GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

OE |V:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

ME2392 -
GE2374 -
GE2371 -
EE2393 -

AIDS2352 - Business Analytics (3.0)

AIDS2356 - Advanced Web Technology Lab (1.0)

EE2382 - OE-Ill : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
CV2371 - OE-Ill : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

GE2365 - OE Ill: CV_Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
GE2369 - OE Ill: CV_lIntroduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
ME2394 - OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

CVv2381 - OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)
GE2373 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
EL2381 - OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

AIDS2353 - Business Analytics Lab (1.0)

AIDS2362 - PE-Il : Natural Language Processing (3.0)

GE2363 - OE-IIl : Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations (3.0)
GE2364 - OE Ill: CV_Combinatorics (3.0)

ME2381 - OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)
GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)
EE2391 - OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)
ET2398 - OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

CV2382 - OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

AIDS2354 - Machine Learning (3.0)

AIDS2367 - PE-II : Internet of Things (3.0)
ET2392 - OE-IIl : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
EL2373 - OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
EL2371 - OE-lll : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)

EL2383 - OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)
GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
AIDS2357 - Seminar (1.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 01-Jul-2024 12:01:16 PM
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Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (ADS-203.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(B),
11 | 372411 21070245 |VEDANT DNYANESHWAR RAHATE AIDS2367(B+), CV2372(B), EL2381(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 170.25 7.74 69.89
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352( A+), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354( A+), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(A),
12 | 372412 21070275 |DIDPAYE SAKSHI KISHOR AIDS2362(B4). EL2371( A+). ME2392(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 198.75 9.03 82.84
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(A),
13 | 372413 21070288 |KUKDE MANTHAN RAJENDRA AIDS2362(B+). GE2364(C+), GE2374(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 165.75 7.53 67.84
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(A), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(A),
14 | 372414 21070294 |MOHURALE SAHIL SHANKAR AIDS2362(B+). GE2375( A+). GE2372(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 190.50 8.66 79.09
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B+),
15 | 372415 21070297 |DHOMANE HIMANSHU WASUDEO AIDS2307(B). EE2383(B). GE3376(c+). AIDS3357(A) PASS 22 22 157.50 7.16 64.09
AIDS2351(C), AIDS2352(C), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(A), AIDS2356(A),
16 | 372416 21070320 |DHANDE NIKHIL DATTATRAY AIDS2362(C). GE2369(D), GE2370(C+). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 147.75 6.72 59.66
AIDS2351(D), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B),
17 | 372417 21070331 |PATLE YASH GHANSHYAM AIDS2362(D). GE2363(B), ET2398(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 147.75 6.72 59.66
AIDS2351(D), AIDS2352(C), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(D), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(C),
18 | 372418 21070333 |RATHOD YOGESH PREMSING AIDS2367(C-). EE2383(C+), EE2391(C+), AIDS2357(B4) PASS 22 22 136.50 6.21 54.55
AIDS2351( A+), AIDS2352( A+), AIDS2353(A+), AIDS2354(A), AIDS2355(B+),
19 | 372419 21070337 |WATH DURVESH BALKRUSHNA AIDS2356(A+), AIDS2367( A+), EL2373(A), EE2393(A), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 208.25 9.47 87.16
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(A),
20 | 372420 21070370 |BAGAITKAR GUNJAN VIVEK AIDS2367(B+), CV2372(B+), ME2392(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 174.00 7.91 71.59
Vertical Sum 220 220 1697.00 77.15 696.50
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, 1=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

AIDS2351 - Management Studies (3.0)
AIDS2355 - Machine Learning Lab (1.0)

ME2384 -
GE2375 -

EE2383 -

GE2367 -
ME2392 -
GE2374 -
GE2371 -

EE2393 -

OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)

OE Ill: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)

OE-IIl : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

OE Ill: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)

OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

OE |V:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

AIDS2352 - Business Analytics (3.0)

AIDS2356 - Advanced Web Technology Lab (1.0)
EE2382 -
CV2371 -
GE2365 -
GE2369 -
ME2394 -
Cv2381 -
GE2373 -

EL2381 -

OE-lll : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0) GE2363 -
OE-Ill : Building Services Engineering (3.0) GE2364 -
OE |ll: CV_Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0) ME2381 -
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0) CVv2372 -
OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0) GE2370 -
OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) EE2391 -
OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2398 -
OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) Cv2382 -

OE-Ill :
OE llI:
OE-lll
OE-lll
OE IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:

AIDS2353 - Business Analytics Lab (1.0)
AIDS2362 - PE-Il : Natural Language Processing (3.0)
Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations (3.0)

CV_Combinatorics (3.0)

: Operations Research Techniques (3.0)
: Construction Techniques (3.0)

CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)

Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)
Medical Electronics (3.0)

Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

AIDS2354 - Machine Learning (3.0)

AIDS2367 - PE-II : Internet of Things (3.0)
ET2392 - OE-IIl : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
EL2373 - OE Ill: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
EL2371 - OE-lll : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)

EL2383 - OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)
GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
AIDS2357 - Seminar (1.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date :

01-Jul-2024 12:01:16 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (ADS-203.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
AIDS2351(D), AIDS2352(D), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(C), AIDS2355(C), AIDS2356(A+),
21 | 372421 21070447 |KAHATE JAY VIKAS AIDS2367(C). EE2382(C), EL2383(C), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 134.50 6.11 53.64
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B+),
22 | 372422 21070496 |ANUSHKA RAJAN BARAI AIDS2362(B). EL2371(C+). EL2381(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 160.50 7.30 65.45
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(A), AIDS2356(B+),
23 | 372423 21070509 |KHANDAL KUNIKA MANOJ AIDS2367(B+), EE2382(B+). CV2381(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 170.25 7.74 69.89
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(A),
24 | 372424 21070532 |WAGH ANCHAL ASHISH AIDS2367(B). ME2384(B), ME2394(C+), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 162.75 7.40 66.48
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B),
25 | 372425 21070540  |MAHAJAN ALPESH RUPESH AIDS2362(C4). GE2367(B+), GE2372(A). AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 171.75 7.81 70.57
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B+),
26 | 372426 21070548 |THAKARE SAKSHI NANDKISHOR AIDS2362(C+). CV2372(C+), CV2381(A), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 160.50 7.30 65.45
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(A), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(C+),
27 | 372427 21070598 |HATWAR SHRUTI VIVEKANAND AIDS2362(B+), EL2371(B+). ME2394(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 184.50 8.39 76.36
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B),
28 | 372428 21070626  |WANJARI OM MANISH AIDS2367(B+). ME2384(B+), GE2373(C+). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 168.75 7.67 69.20
AIDS2351(C), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(A+), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B+),
29 | 372429 21070641 |VAIRAGADE HIMANSHU YOGESH AIDS2367(B), CV2372(C+), GE2376( A+), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 166.00 7.55 67.95
AIDS2351( A+), AIDS2352( A+), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354( A+), AIDS2355(A),
30 | 372430 21070647 |KRIPLANI PRIYA KISHOR AIDS2356(C+). AIDS2362( A+), GE2375(B+), GE2373( A+), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 207.75 9.44 86.93
Vertical Sum 220 220 1687.25 76.71 692.10
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, 1=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

AIDS2351 - Management Studies (3.0)
AIDS2355 - Machine Learning Lab (1.0)

AIDS2352 - Business Analytics (3.0)
AIDS2356 - Advanced Web Technology Lab (1.0)

ME2384 - OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) EE2382 -
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0) Cv2371 -
EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) GE2365 -
GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0) GE2369 -
ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0) ME2394 -
GE2374 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0) Cv2381 -
GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0) GE2373 -
EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0) EL2381 -

OE-lll : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE-Ill : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE |ll: CV_Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

AIDS2353 - Business Analytics Lab (1.0)
AIDS2362 - PE-Il : Natural Language Processing (3.0)

GE2363 -
GE2364 -
ME2381 -
CVv2372 -
GE2370 -
EE2391 -
ET2398 -
CVv2382 -

OE-Ill :
OE llI:
OE-lll
OE-lll
OE IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:

Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations (3.0)
CV_Combinatorics (3.0)

: Operations Research Techniques (3.0)
: Construction Techniques (3.0)

CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)
Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

Medical Electronics (3.0)
Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

AIDS2354 - Machine Learning (3.0)
AIDS2367 - PE-II : Internet of Things (3.0)

ET2392 -
EL2373 -
EL2371 -
EL2383 -
GE2376 -
ET2397 -
GE2372 -

OE-IIl : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

OE IlI: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)

AIDS2357 - Seminar (1.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date :

01-Jul-2024 12:01:16 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (ADS-203.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUIL.% | CECR | CEGRP | CGPA complete
program
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(A), AIDS2356(B),
31 | 372431 21070650 |ALAT ADITYA RAJENDRA AIDS2362(B+). CV2371(B), EE2393(B+). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 180.75 8.22 74.66
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(A), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B+),
32 | 372432 21070669 |DAKHARE VIRANCHI SUBHASHRAO AIDS2362(B+). GE2363(B). ME2394(C), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 178.50 8.11 73.64
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(B+),
33 | 372433 21070675 |WARKHADE VINAY PRABHAKAR AIDS2367(B+). ME2384(B), GE2376(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 165.75 7.53 67.84
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B),
34 | 372434 21070714 |PANAGE SHREYASH GOPAL AIDS2362(B). EL2373(B+), EL2383( At). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 178.50 8.11 73.64
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(A), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B+),
35 | 372435 21070722 |PRANAY TODASE AIDS2367(A). GE2369(BY), GE2374(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 186.75 8.49 77.39
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(C+),
36 | 372436 21070733 |PETE GARGI PRAMOD AIDS2367(A). CV2372(B). GE2374(B). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 183.75 8.35 76.02
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B),
37 | 372437 21070768 |BHENDARKAR AYUSH RAJESH AIDS2367(A). GE2367(C+), GE2373(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 173.25 7.88 71.25
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B),
38 | 372438 21070788 |BONDE CHINMAY CHANDRAPRAKASH AIDS2362(B+). GE2375(B), ME2392(B), AIDS2357(B4) PASS 22 22 174.75 7.94 71.93
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(A),
39 | 372439 21070823 |NERKAR ATHARVA ANANTA AIDS2362(A), GE2369(B+), GE2372( At). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 191.25 8.69 79.43
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B),
40 | 372440 21070865 |BHOYAR RADHIKA DIGAMBAR AlDS2362(C+). ET2392(C+), CV2381(B), AIDS2357(A%) PASS 22 22 160.00 7.27 65.23
Vertical Sum 220 220 1773.25 80.59 730.90
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature

TC Chairman

TC Member 1
TC Member 2

RRMC Chairman

Member 1
Member 2

Scrutinizer 1

Scrutinizer 2

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, 1=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

AIDS2351 - Management Studies (3.0)
AIDS2355 - Machine Learning Lab (1.0)

ME2384 - OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) EE2382 -
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0) Cv2371 -
EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) GE2365 -
GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0) GE2369 -
ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0) ME2394 -
GE2374 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0) Cv2381 -
GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0) GE2373 -

EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

AIDS2352 - Business Analytics (3.0)
AIDS2356 - Advanced Web Technology Lab (1.0)

EL2381 -

AIDS2353 - Business Analytics Lab (1.0)
AIDS2362 - PE-Il : Natural Language Processing (3.0)

Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations (3.0)

CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)
Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)

OE-lll : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0) GE2363 - OE-IIl :

OE-Ill : Building Services Engineering (3.0) GE2364 - OE Ill: CV_Combinatorics (3.0)

OE |ll: CV_Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0) ME2381 - OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0) CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0) GE2370 - OE IV:

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) EE2391 - OE-IV :

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2398 - OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) CVv2382 - OE-IV :

Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

AIDS2354 - Machine Learning (3.0)
AIDS2367 - PE-II : Internet of Things (3.0)

ET2392 -
EL2373 -
EL2371 -
EL2383 -
GE2376 -
ET2397 -
GE2372 -

OE-IIl : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

OE IlI: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)

AIDS2357 - Seminar (1.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 01-Jul-2024 12:01:16 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (ADS-203.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUL. % | CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
AIDS2351( A+), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(A), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(C),
41 | 372441 21070870 |CHANDEKAR SMEET MILIND AIDS2362(A), GE2364(B), GE2374(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 185.25 8.42 76.70
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(C), AIDS2354(C), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(B),
42 | 372442 21070879  |SHAHARE PRIYANSHU NANDKUMAR AIDS2362(C). EL2371(Ce), EL2381(8). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 148.50 6.75 60.00
AIDS2351(C), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(C+),
43 | 372443 21070941 |KAMDI VINAY RAMESH AIDS2362(C+), GE2363(B), EE2393(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 159.75 7.26 65.11
AIDS2351(C), AIDS2352(C), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B),
44 | 372444 21070951 [SAKHARKAR SHATAYU SHASHIKANT AIDS2367(C+), EE2382(C+), GE2376(D*), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 140.25 6.38 56.25
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B+),
45 | 372445 21070982  |BIREWAR VEDANT SUNIL AIDS2356(C+). AIDS2362(B). CV2371(B), CV3381(A). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 178.50 8.11 73.64
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(C+),
46 | 372446 21070983 |SATNURKAR TUSHAR BHASKAR AIDS2362(C). GE2367(B), GE2370(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 163.50 7.43 66.82
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(C+),
47 | 372447 21071024 |BURDE SHUBHAM RAJESHCHANDRA AIDS2362(B). EL2373(B+). EE2393(B+), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 177.00 8.05 72.95
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(C+),
48 | 372448 21071036 | THOOL VAIDEHI SHAILESH AIDS2362(B). GE2369(C+), GE2370( A+, AIDS2357(B4) PASS 22 22 173.25 7.88 71.25
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352( A+), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354( A+), AIDS2355(A), AIDS2356(B),
49 | 372449 21071104 |MAGARDE GARGI RAJENDRA AIDS2367( A+), EL2373( A+), EE2393(A), AIDS$2357(A) PASS 22 22 205.50 9.34 85.91
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(A), AIDS2356(A),
50 | 372450 21071123 |GHATOL ADITYA NARAYAN AIDS2362(B). CV2371(B+), EL2381(B), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 175.50 7.98 72.27
Vertical Sum 220 220 1707.00 77.60 701.00
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature
TC Chairman RRMC Chairman Scrutinizer 1
TC Member 1 Member 1 Scrutinizer 2
TC Member 2 Member 2

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, 1=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

AIDS2351 - Management Studies (3.0)
AIDS2355 - Machine Learning Lab (1.0)

AIDS2352 - Business Analytics (3.0)
AIDS2356 - Advanced Web Technology Lab (1.0)

AIDS2353 - Business Analytics Lab (1.0)
AIDS2362 - PE-Il : Natural Language Processing (3.0)

ME2384 - OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) EE2382 -
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0) Cv2371 -
EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) GE2365 -
GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0) GE2369 -
ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0) ME2394 -
GE2374 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0) Cv2381 -
GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0) GE2373 -
EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0) EL2381 -

Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations (3.0)

OE-lll : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0) GE2363 - OE-IIl :

OE-Ill : Building Services Engineering (3.0) GE2364 - OE Ill: CV_Combinatorics (3.0)

OE |ll: CV_Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0) ME2381 - OE-IIl : Operations Research Techniques (3.0)

OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0) CV2372 - OE-lll : Construction Techniques (3.0)

OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0) GE2370 - OE IV: CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)
OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0) EE2391 - OE-IV : Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)
OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0) ET2398 - OE-IV : Medical Electronics (3.0)

OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0) CV2382 - OE-IV : Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

AIDS2354 - Machine Learning (3.0)
AIDS2367 - PE-II : Internet of Things (3.0)

ET2392 -
EL2373 -
EL2371 -

OE-IIl : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)
OE IlI: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)

EL2383 - OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)
GE2376 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
ET2397 - OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)
GE2372 - OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)
AIDS2357 - Seminar (1.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 01-Jul-2024 12:01:16 PM
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ame o ven -
NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA N f ESE ESE E 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
Wi u us Institu 1 u versity, u
An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (ADS-203.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA EQUI. % CECR CEGRP CGPA complete
program
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(C), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(C), AIDS2356(B),
51 | 372451 | 21071135 |ARORA KANAK YOGESH AIDS2362(C). GE2364(C). GE2373(01), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 151.50 6.89 61.36
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(A), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(A),
52 | 372452 21071152 |YADAWAR SHREYA PRASHANT AIDS2362(A). GE2364(B), GE2374(B+). AIDS2357(Br) PASS 22 22 184.50 8.39 76.36
AIDS2351( A+), AIDS2352( A+), AIDS2353(A+), AIDS2354( A+), AIDS2355(A+),
53 | 372453 21071251 |MESHRAM VALHARI MAROTI AIDS2356(B+). AIDS2362( A+). GE2367( Av). GE2370( Ad), AIDS2357(A%) PASS 22 22 218.25 9.92 91.70
AIDS2351(B+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(C+),
54 | 372454 | 21071267 |TITARE YASH ARVIND AIDS2367(A). GE2375(B), ME2392(B+). AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 179.25 8.15 73.98
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(C+),
55 | 372455 21071275 |CHOUDHARI VISHAL PREMPRAKASH AIDS2362(B). CV2371(C+), CV2382(B), AlDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 162.75 7.40 66.48
AIDS2351(C), AIDS2352(C), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B),
56 | 372456 21071297  |NIDHI SANJAY SAKHARE AIDS2362(B). GE2364(C+), GE2371(C+). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 152.25 6.92 61.70
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(C),
57 | 372457 | 21071358 |KORE AYUSH AMBANA AIDS2362(C). ET2392( At). ME23OA(CH), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 168.00 7.64 68.86
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(A+), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(A+), AIDS2356(B),
58 | 372458 21071360 |RAUT AMAN RAMESH AIDS2362(B). ME2384(A), CV2382(C4). AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 173.75 7.90 71.48
AIDS2351(F), AIDS2352(C), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(D), AIDS2355(C), AIDS2356(B+),
59 | 372459 21071361 |BHOSKAR ANURAG ARUN AIDS2367(C4). EE2383(D), CV2382(C4). AIDS2357(B+4) FAIL 22 19 117.75 5.35 46.02
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(A),
60 | 372460 | 22030015 |VAIDEHI KIRAN BISEN AIDS2367(B). ME2381(B+), EE2301(B+). AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 166.50 7.57 68.18
Vertical Sum 220 217 1674.50 76.13 686.30
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature

TC Chairman

TC Member 1
TC Member 2

RRMC Chairman

Member 1
Member 2

Scrutinizer 1

Scrutinizer 2

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, 1=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

AIDS2351 - Management Studies (3.0)
AIDS2355 - Machine Learning Lab (1.0)

ME2384 - OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0) EE2382 -
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0) Cv2371 -
EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0) GE2365 -
GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0) GE2369 -
ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0) ME2394 -
GE2374 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0) Cv2381 -
GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0) GE2373 -

EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

AIDS2352 - Business Analytics (3.0)
AIDS2356 - Advanced Web Technology Lab (1.0)

EL2381 -

OE-lll : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE-Ill : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE |ll: CV_Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

AIDS2353 - Business Analytics Lab (1.0)
AIDS2362 - PE-Il : Natural Language Processing (3.0)

GE2363 -
GE2364 -
ME2381 -
CVv2372 -
GE2370 -
EE2391 -
ET2398 -
CVv2382 -

OE-Ill :
OE llI:
OE-lll
OE-lll
OE IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:

Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations (3.0)

CV_Combinatorics (3.0)

: Operations Research Techniques (3.0)
: Construction Techniques (3.0)

CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)
Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)
Medical Electronics (3.0)

Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

AIDS2354 - Machine Learning (3.0)
AIDS2367 - PE-II : Internet of Things (3.0)

ET2392 -
EL2373 -
EL2371 -
EL2383 -
GE2376 -
ET2397 -
GE2372 -

OE-IIl : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

OE IlI: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)

AIDS2357 - Seminar (1.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average

Date : 01-Jul-2024 12:01:16 PM
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NAGAR YUWAK SHIKSHAN SANSTHA RESULT GAZETTE WITHOUT CGPA Name of ESE ESE Even 2023-24
Yeshwantrao Chavan College of Engineering _ _ Programme B. Tech. Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
(An Empowered Autonomous Institute Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) Semester VI
NAAC Accredited A++
Hingna Road, Wanadongri, Nagpur- 441110 Scheme 2021 (ADS-203.1)
SEMESTER CUMULATIVE
Sr . . . . N Equi. %
Seat No. Reg No. Student Name Course wise Grade obtained in this Examination Result for
No. CR ECR EGRP SGPA | EQUIL.% | CECR | CEGRP | CGPA complete
program
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(A), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B+),
61 | 372461 22030041 |SINGEWAR TANMAY ASHOK AIDS2367(B+) EE2382(A), EL2383( At), AIDS2357(A+) PASS 22 22 182.50 8.30 75.45
AIDS2351(D), AIDS2352(C), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(D),
62 | 372462 22030081 |BRAMHANKAR ANIKET SUBHASH AIDS2367(D). EE2382(CH). EE2301(C+), AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 134.00 6.09 53.41
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(A),
63 | 372463 22030100 |POTFODE PRAJWAL GOPAL AIDS2367(B), EE2383(B), CV/2381(B). AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 161.25 7.33 65.80
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(B+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(B+), AIDS2355(A), AIDS2356(A+),
64 | 372464 22030111 |SHIRBHATE ANSHUL SHAILESH AIDS2367(A). ET2392( A+), GE2372(B+), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 193.75 8.81 80.57
AIDS2351(C), AIDS2352(C), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(D), AIDS2355(C), AIDS2356(C),
65 | 372465 22030139 |UIKEY TANNU ISHWAR AIDS2367(C). GE2363(D), GE2376(F), AIDS2357(B4) FAIL 22 19 111.00 5.05 42.95
AIDS2351(A), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(B+), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B+), AIDS2356(B),
66 | 372466 22030143 |BOMBATKAR PRAFUL VILAS AIDS2362(B). EE2382(B+) GE2376(A), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 179.25 8.15 73.98
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(B), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(B), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(C+),
67 | 372467 22030148 |DHANDOLE SAKSHI PRAKASH AIDS2362(A). ME2381( A+). ME2394(B). AIDS2357(B+) PASS 22 22 176.25 8.01 72.61
AIDS2351(C+), AIDS2352(C+), AIDS2353(B), AIDS2354(C+), AIDS2355(B), AIDS2356(B),
68 | 372468 22030172 |CHINTALWAR RIDDHI RAJENDRA AIDS2367(C+). EE2383(CH), EL2383(B), AIDS2357(A) PASS 22 22 155.25 7.06 63.07
AIDS2351(B), AIDS2352(D), AIDS2353(C+), AIDS2354(F), AIDS2355(C+), AIDS2356(B),
69 | 372469 22030189 |MAGRE GAURAV GOVINDRAO AIDS2367(C4). GE2363(C), EL2383(C+). AIDS2357(B+) FAIL 22 19 125.25 5.69 49.43
Vertical Sum 198 192 1418.50 64.49 577.40
Grand Sum 1518 1506 | 11615.50 | 528.04 | 4762.90
Prepared By Name Signature Approved By Name Signature Scrutinized By Name Signature

TC Chairman

TC Member 1
TC Member 2

RRMC Chairman

Member 1
Member 2

Scrutinizer 1

Scrutinizer 2

By order of EC

Controller of Examinations

Grades:--> A+=10, A=9, B+=8.25, B=7.50, C+=6.75, C=6, D=5, F=0, F=0, F=0, 1=0, I=, W=WithHeld, Z=Non Completion in course requirement, X=Extension in dissertation, G=Successful Completion of Audit Course, H=Non Completion of Audit

Course Code Course Name(Credits)

AIDS2351 - Management Studies (3.0)
AIDS2355 - Machine Learning Lab (1.0)
ME2384 - OE-IIl : Robotics and Subtractive Manufacturing (3.0)
GE2375 - OE lll: CV_Fuzzy Set Theory Arithmetic and Logic (3.0)
EE2383 - OE-Ill : Biomedical Instrumentation (3.0)

GE2367 - OE Ill: CV_Introduction of German Language (3.0)

ME2392 - OE-IV : Reliability Engineering (3.0)

GE2374 - OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Probability Theory and Statistical Interference (3.0)
GE2371 - OE IV: CV_Green Chemistry and Sustainability (3.0)

EE2393 - OE-IV : Consumer Electronics (3.0)

AIDS2352 - Business Analytics (3.0)
AIDS2356 - Advanced Web Technology Lab (1.0)

EE2382 -
Cv2371 -
GE2365 -
GE2369 -
ME2394 -
Cv2381 -
GE2373 -

EL2381 -

OE-lll : Basics of Analog and Digital Communication (3.0)
OE-Ill : Building Services Engineering (3.0)

OE |ll: CV_Electronic Materials and Applications (3.0)
OE Ill: CV_Introduction to Spanish Language (3.0)
OE-IV : Project Evaluation & Management (3.0)

OE-IV : Elements of Earthquake Engineering (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Innovation & Entrepreneurship (3.0)
OE-IV :Electrical Energy Audit and Safety (3.0)

AIDS2353 - Business Analytics Lab (1.0)
AIDS2362 - PE-Il : Natural Language Processing (3.0)

GE2363 -
GE2364 -
ME2381 -
CVv2372 -
GE2370 -
EE2391 -
ET2398 -
CVv2382 -

OE-Ill :
OE llI:
OE-lll
OE-lll
OE IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:
OE-IV:

Numerical Solution Of Partial Differential Equations (3.0)

CV_Combinatorics (3.0)

: Operations Research Techniques (3.0)
: Construction Techniques (3.0)

CV_lIntroduction to French Language (3.0)
Data Acquisition & Signal Conditioning (3.0)
Medical Electronics (3.0)

Introduction to Finite Element Method (3.0)

AIDS2354 - Machine Learning (3.0)
AIDS2367 - PE-II : Internet of Things (3.0)

ET2392 -
EL2373 -
EL2371 -
EL2383 -
GE2376 -
ET2397 -
GE2372 -

OE-IIl : Principles of Communication Engineering (3.0)

OE IlI: Testing and Maintenance of Electrical Machines (3.0)
OE-Ill : Renewable Energy Generation System (3.0)

OE-IV :Power System Engineering (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0; CV_Laser Technology and Applications (3.0)
OE-IV : Industrial Instrumentation (3.0)

OE IV:&#xa0;CV_Introduction to Japanese Language (3.0)

AIDS2357 - Seminar (1.0)

Abbreviation : ECR=Earned Credits, EGRP=Earned Grade Point, SGPA=Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA=Cumulative Grade Point Average
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